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Finish
Material
Actuator

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height
Consumption
Pressure

Valve Type
Actuator 
Design
Installation Hardware Included

CALGreen Compliant
CEC Listed
DOE Listed
ASME A112.19.2 / CSA B45.1-2018 Compliant
UPC Certification
Watersense
ADA (ICC/ANSI A117.1) Compliant

* 5/2022. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
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Figure B

TL-ET-00003-BW
Rua Elongated Toilet

White
High-gloss vitreous china

Ploshed Chrome

14.00-in
28.80-in
33.30-in
15.90-in
1.28 GPF 

20-80 PSI

Certified fill and flush valves
Top push button, Single Flush

2 Piece
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes


