# Rua Elongated Toilet

## KOVA

#### Appearance

Finish	White	
Material	High-gloss vitreous china	
Actuator	Ploshed Chrome	

#### Measurements

Width	14.00-in
Depth	28.80-in
Height	33.30-in
Seat Height	15.90-in
Consumption	1.28 GPF
Pressure	20-80 PSI

#### Features

Valve Type	Certified fill and flush valves
Actuator	Top push button, Single Flush
Design	2 Piece
Installation Hardware Included	Yes

## Technical Details

CALGreen Compliant	No
CEC Listed	Yes
DOE Listed	Yes
ASME A112.19.2 / CSA B45.1-2018 Compliant	Yes
UPC Certification	Yes
Watersense	Yes
ADA (ICC/ANSI A117.1) Compliant	Yes

## Figure A



### Figure B



